
DATE   PROGRAM TIME     EARLY BIRD PRICE PRICE 
                                             (register at least three weeks prior)       Member / Non-Member 
        Member / Non-Member 

 
Tues. 1/9/24 Introduction to Leadership 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $235 / $305 $265 / $335 

Tues. 1/9/24 Role of the Leader 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $145 / $185 $165 / $205 

Tues. 1/9/24 Setting Expectations and Providing Feedback 12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Fri. 1/12/24 CPR Certification & First Aid 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.   $60 / $70 

1/16, 1/30, 2/13, 2/27/2024  Core Leadership Skills (Winter) 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $1015 / $1355 $1065 / $1405 
(Every other Tuesday) 

Tues. 1/16/24 DiSC Styles & Leadership 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $170 / $230 $190 / $250 

Tues. 1/16/24 Communicating for Results, Respect,  12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 
    and Relationships 

Fri. 1/19/2024 Leading a Virtual Workforce (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  $115 / $155 

Wed. 1/24/24 HR Compliance Essentials 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Tues. 1/30/24 Leading for Greater Engagement 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175

      

     (OVER) 
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Tues. 3/5 & 3/12/24 Crucial Accountability 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $205 / $275 $235 / $305 

Wed. 3/6/24 HR Policy Writing and  8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.  $115 / $155 
    Handbook Development (Virtual) 

Fri. 3/8/24 CPR Certification & First Aid 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.   $60 / $70 

Thurs. 3/14/24 Leading for Greater Engagement (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  $115 / $155 

Fri. 3/15/2024 Assertive Communication - Saying it with Tact 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $135 / $175 $155 / $195 

Mon. 3/18/24 Learning to Listen 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $135 / $175 $155 / $195 

Wed. 3/27/2024 Introduction to Leadership (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.  $235 / $305 

Wed. 3/27/2024 Role of the Leader (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  $145 / $185 

Wed. 3/27/2024 Setting Expectations and  12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  $115 / $155 

    Providing Feedback (Virtual) 

Wed. 3/27/24 HR Documentation and Recordkeeping 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Thurs. 3/28/24 Effective Delegation (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  $115 / $155 

DATE PROGRAM TIME  EARLY BIRD PRICE     PRICE 

                                        (register at least three weeks prior)      Member / Non-Member 

    Member / Non-Member 
 
 

Fri. 2/9/24 CPR Recertification & First Aid 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.   $50 / $60 

Fri. 2/9/24  Bloodborne Pathogens 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.   $30 / $40 

Tues. 2/13/24 Effective Delegation 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Thurs. 2/15/24 Introduction to Leadership (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.  $235 / $305 

Thurs. 2/15/24 Role of the Leader (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  $145 / $185 

Thurs. 2/15/24 Setting Expectations and  12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  $115 / $155 
    Providing Feedback (Virtual) 

Tues. 2/20/24 Employee Selection and Interviewing 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $205 / $275 $235 / $305 

Wed. 2/21 & 2/28/24 Managing Difficult Conversations 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $205 / $275 $235 / $305 

Fri. 2/23/2024 Leading a Team 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Tues. 2/27/24 Managing Employee Performance 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

2/29, 3/14, 3/28, 4/11/2024 Core Leadership Skills - Later Winter (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.  $1015 / $1355 
(Every other Thursday) 

Thurs. 2/29/24 DiSC Styles & Leadership (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  $170 / $230 

Thurs. 2/29/24 Communicating for Results, Respect,  12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  $115 / $155 
    and Relationships (Virtual) 
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